


Grof3ter Fisch des Jahres 2012

Fischart

Aal
Aalmutter
Aland
Bachforelle
Barsch

Blei

Déabel
Darsch
Flunder
Giebel
Graskarpfen
Grindling
Gister
Hecht
Hering
Hornhecht
Karausche
Karpfen
Kaulbarsch
Makrele
Meerasche
Meerforelle
Ostseeschnapel
Platze
Quappe
Rapfen
Regenbogenforelle
Rotfeder
Schellfisch
Schleie
Scholle
Seeskarpion
Ukelei

Wels
Wittling

Zander

Gewicht
(kg)

2,825
0,170
2,900
2,560
2,200
3,531
1,950
14,460
1,300
1,150
13,000
0,039
1,220
19,500
0,391
0,710
1,191
20,700
0,085
1,950
3,480
4,745
1,800
1,540
1,650
4,500
2,400
1,250
1,720
2,200
1,050
0,344
0,053
36,000
1,690
9,700

Linge
(em)

101,0
32,0
56,0
65,0
49,0
62,0
53,0
121,0
48,0
40,0
98,0
14,5
41,0
131,0
34,0
78,0
38,0
107,0
15,2
50,0
65,0
66,0
50,0
45,0
61,0
72,0
57,0
39,0
49,5
52,0
45,0
26,0
19,0
162,0
48,5
98,6

Fanger

Bruno Konitzer
Peter Vick

Wilfried Redmer
Wilfried Redmer
Paul-Friedrich Ahrens
Enrico Nagel

Peter Strey
Hans-Peter Fischer
Swven Stichert

Kurt Breu

Hannes Wilhelm
Mirko Schramm
Hartmut Grunberg
Fred Kotowski
Attila Aszale

Heinz Galling
MNorbert Schulz
Michael Jentzen
Fred Ridiger Knaak
Horst Stark
Michael Schmidt
Andreas Funke
Harald Kaschte
Ridiger Redmann
Sehastian Koppen
Jana Wudke
Steven Vikler
Marcel Schilinz
Stephan Plagemann
Stefan Uckert
Bastian Kénig
Bernd Meyer
Wilfried Genkel
Andreas Kaatz
Imre Gdanitz

Marcel Kaberme

Datum

03.08.2012
02.12.2012
£2.03.2012
06.07.2012
11.07.2012
10.04.2012
05.05.2012
21.05.2012
25.09.2012
28.04.2012
21.07.2012
£1.10.2012
18.05.2012
01.10.2012
11.10.2012
05.05.2012
11.08.2012
30.08.2012
08.08.2012
26.08.2012
05.08.2012
30.04.2012
25112012
25.02.2012
03.11.2012
17.06.2012
12.04.2012
30.04.2012
08.07.2012
30.06.2012
20.10.2012
27.04.2012
08.09.2012
27.07.2012
17.11.2012
28.03.2012

Fangort

Kummeraower See
Ostsze

Stepenitz
Stepenitz
Unterwarnow
Peene
Oberuecker
Ostsee

Ostsee

Mittelteich
Tongruben Waldegk
Stepenitz
Gnevsdorfer Varfluter
Plauer See

Ostsee

Rassower Strom
Torfloch Kavelpass
Petersdorfer See
Schweriner See
Ostsee

Ostsee

Ostsee

Uecker

Teich Giritz
Peenestrom

Elbe

Warnow
Schweriner See
Ostsee

Glammsee

Ostsee

Ostsee

Steeder See
Labenzer See
Ostsee

Strelasund



